
                             U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               

 

                            SUPER G - WOMEN SUN CUP                              

 

                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0326                              

MBSEF                                                          FEBRUARY 22, 2022 

Mt. Bachelor                                          PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                          S U P E R - G     W O M E N                            

                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 

 

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 

 

TD               Brooks, Bill         (USA)   COURSE                 CLIFFHANGER 

REFEREE          Sorensen, Priska     (USA)   START                       2320 M 

ASSISTANT REF    wardrop, Karl        (USA)   FINISH                      1970 M 

CHIEF OF RACE    Eriksson, Nils       (USA)   VERTICAL DROP                350 M 

                                              LENGTH                      1545 M 

                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.            13975/01/21 

 

 

COURSE SETTER    eriksson, Nils       (USA) 

FORERUNNERS  -A- dave cornish         (USA)   -B- Stevan Kragh         (USA) 

             -C- Matthew Kafka        (USA)   -D-  

             -E-                              -F-  

             -G-                              -H-  

             -I-                              -J-  

 

GATES/DIR CHANGES    37/(34) 

START TIME       10:00 

WEATHER: MOSTLY CLOUDY        SNOW: SOFT OVER FIRM        TEMP. S:  6 C F:  0 C 

-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  160.84    ----------------------- 

                                                                        F=1190 

   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 

        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME  POINTS 

 

    1    6 P6577287  Bouchard, Alice             U21MBSEF/02   1:13.87    0.00 

    2    5 P6715256  Willett, Shelby             U18  MRT/04   1:14.01    2.26 

    3   14 P6841909  Hasselbach, Shea            U18MBSEF/04   1:14.83   15.47 

    4    7  6603909  Von Melville, Madison       U18 SPAC/04   1:15.20   21.43 

    5   15 P6813498  Shaw, Morgan                U18MBSEF/05   1:16.64   44.62 

    6   13  6814788  Forbes, Coral               U18MHRTA/05   1:17.42   57.19 

    7   49  6473763  Falter, Sophia              U16 MSSR/07   1:18.04   67.18 

    8   10  6381685  Paek, Zoe                   U16 CMAC/06   1:18.33   71.85 

    9    2  6858570  Bielen, Izzy                U16MHRTA/06   1:18.50   74.59 

   10   17  6435392  Dennehy, Quinn              U16 CMAC/06   1:18.57   75.71 

   11    8  6987685  Doden, Zoe                  U18MBSEF/04   1:18.59   76.04 

   12   67 P6982186  Fagan, Abigail              U16MBSEF/07   1:18.71   77.97 

   13   20  6826276  Bergerson, Anja             U18  TAS/04   1:18.93   81.51 

   14   52  6681498  Wright, Samantha            U16 CMAC/07   1:18.97   82.16 

   15   26 P6935150  Teets, Emily                U16MHRTA/06   1:18.98   82.32 
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   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 

        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME  POINTS 

 

   16   24 P6750448  Cordry, Hailey              U18  MAC/04   1:19.14   84.90 

   17   18 P6713288  Cauble, Sophie              U18MBSEF/04   1:19.15   85.06 

   18   16  6292725  Tal, Noga                   U18  MRT/04   1:19.33   87.96 

   19   21 P6886914  Tracy, Opal                 U16MBSEF/06   1:19.43   89.57 

   20    9  6820579  Sreenan, Hanni              U16MHRTA/06   1:19.46   90.05 

   21    4 P6526765  Parekh, Isabelle            U16 SARS/06   1:19.80   95.53 

   22   37 p6866775  Tom, Caroline               U16MBSEF/06   1:19.89   96.98 

   23    1  6854012  Willie, Kendall             U16 CMAC/06   1:20.01   98.91 

   24   32  6969783  Hunter, Maya                U16MBSEF/06   1:20.02   99.07 

   25   12  6847265  McCourtie, Sasha            U16 MRST/06   1:20.51  106.97 

   26   65  7050224  Hornbeck, Matalyn           U16MBSEF/07   1:20.74  110.67 

   27   11  6455451  Edmundson, Erika            U18 INDY/05   1:21.22  118.40 

   28   58  6596600  Prosser, Phyllis            U16 SARS/07   1:21.38  120.98 

   29   30  6542635  KenKnight, Ruby             U16 SPAC/06   1:21.77  127.26 

   30   43 P7054599  Grube, Geneva               U18MBSEF/05   1:22.00  130.97 

   31   42  6961590  Xu, Zhen                    U16  TAS/06   1:22.10  132.58 

   32   28  6789244  Zarosinski, Lux             U18  MRT/05   1:22.52  139.35 

   33   63  6950300  Richards, Ruby              U16 CMAC/07   1:22.64  141.28 

   34   39  6546071  Anderson, Callie Jo         U21 WPSC/03   1:22.69  142.08 

   35   33  6858592  Walker, Taylor              U16MHRTA/06   1:22.98  146.76 

   36   23 P6492151  Gawlik, Sylvia              U18 WPSC/04   1:23.07  148.21 

   37   73  6687537  Talbot, Madalyn             U16 WPSC/07   1:23.16  149.66 

   38   25 P6853840  Stevens, Vanessa            U16  TAS/06   1:23.32  152.23 

        60  6837367  Stiller, Hannah             U16 SARS/07   1:23.32  152.23 

   40   19  6451869  Edmundson, Avery            U18 INDY/05   1:23.46  154.49 

   41   56  6769908  Hargreaves, Scarlett        U16 SARS/07   1:23.85  160.77 

   42   48  6544722  Cohen, Wynter               U16 SPAC/07   1:23.99  163.03 

   43   54  6685335  Collins, Libby              U16MSSRT/07   1:24.09  164.64 

   44   51  6713065  Robinson, Alyssa            U16 LPRT/07   1:24.16  165.77 

   45   35 P6908106  Phillips, Cecilia           U18 CMAC/05   1:24.30  168.02 

   46   27 P6786379  McCorkle, Claire            U18  MRT/05   1:24.31  168.18 

   47   78  6985182  Mortensen, Zoe              U16  MRT/06   1:24.32  168.34 

   48   40 P6436968  Anyan, Ava                  U16 MSSR/06   1:24.35  168.83 

   49   59  6854006  Howe, Josie                 U16 CMAC/07   1:24.92  178.01 

   50   74 P6949541  Glaser, Ava                 U16MBSEF/07   1:24.94  178.33 

        86  7106627  Zanger, Mataya              U16MBSEF/07   1:24.94  178.33 

   52   84  6725891  Gorham, Reece               U18MBSEF/05   1:24.95  178.49 

   53   44 P6858914  Cauble, Romi                U16MBSEF/06   1:25.00  179.30 

   54   46  6947664  Harris, Addyson             U16MBSEF/06   1:25.07  180.43 

   55   61  6852846  Szabadi, Zia                U16 SPAC/07   1:25.54  188.00 

   56   50  7050913  Malace, Avery               U16MBSEF/06   1:25.78  191.86 

   57   55  6853575  Peterson, Danielle          U16 MRST/07   1:25.82  192.51 
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   PL  BIB  NAT      COMPETITOR-----------------------------     FINAL    RACE 

        Nr  Nr       SURNAME+NAME                CLS CLUB/YR      TIME  POINTS 

 

   58   29  6436794  Gardella, Allison           U16MSSRT/06   1:25.87  193.31 

   59   34  6753452  Blakemore, Ellie            U18 SPAC/04   1:25.88  193.47 

   60   70  6880009  DiBlasi, Sophia             U16 SPAC/06   1:26.01  195.57 

   61   41  7066646  McGinnis, Ciara             U18 CMAC/04   1:26.32  200.56 

        85 P7105758  Donnelly, Hazel             U16MBSEF/07   1:26.32  200.56 

   63   80  6847768  De Lint, Kiana              U16MBSEF/07   1:26.53  203.94 

   64   75  6855415  Mcauley, Katie              U16 CMAC/07   1:26.56  204.43 

   65   22  6827523  Barnett, Hannah             U18 MRST/05   1:26.70  206.68 

   66   47  6546287  Miller, Paige               U16  TAS/06   1:27.97  227.14 

   67   36  6492128  Gadsden, Sheridan           U18 WPSC/05   1:28.02  227.95 

   68   45  6784749  Bogatin, Payton             U18  MAC/04   1:28.06  228.59 

   69   71  6795142  Kownas, Clara               U16 SPAC/07   1:28.38  233.75 

   70   68 P6676033  Trulson, Ellie              U16 CMAC/07   1:28.53  236.16 

   71   31  6607483  Walker, McKenzie            U18  MAC/04   1:28.55  236.49 

   72   72  6984301  Doden, Quincy               U16MBSEF/07   1:28.58  236.97 

        77  6937251  Phillips, Addison           U16 CMAC/07   1:28.58  236.97 

   74   83 P7132024  Freda, Paloma               U16 CMAC/07   1:29.43  250.66 

   75   82  6856018  Inverso, Siri               U16 CMAC/06   1:29.51  251.95 

   76   66  6853999  Stanton, Rian               U16  TAS/06   1:30.45  267.09 

   77   79  6851453  Snyder, Clairese            U16 WPSC/07   1:30.65  270.32 

   78   64  6855929  Graves, Eloise              U16 CMAC/07   1:31.15  278.37 

   79   53  6626103  Miller, Kate                U18  TAS/04   1:33.00  308.17 

   80   57  6424364  Lewis, Georgia              U16 MSSR/06   1:35.44  347.48 

   81   81  7076473  Loy, Vianne                 U18 SPAC/05   1:35.62  350.38 

   82   69  7035216  Hill, Stella                U18 SPAC/05   1:36.18  359.40 

 

    NOT PERMITTED TO START 

 

    DID NOT START 

 

    DID NOT FINISH 

         3  6438394  Davis, Piper                U18MHRTA/05 

        38  6527204  Kettrick, Lucy              U16 CMAC/06 

        62  6595332  Hickok, Avery               U16 SARS/07 

        76  6537466  Tucker, Karman              U16 WPSC/06 

 

    DISQUALIFIED 

 

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 

 

                                                Brooks, Bill         (USA) 
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                          S U P E R - G     W O M E N                            

                            NAT PENALTY CALCULATION                              

 

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 

 

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      NAT   BEST 5      RACE 

 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 

 

     1      6 P6577287  Bouchard, Alice              122.80   122.80      0.00 

     2      5 P6715256  Willett, Shelby              208.61 

     3     14 P6841909  Hasselbach, Shea             188.32   188.32     15.47 

     4      7  6603909  Von Melville, Madison        180.75   180.75     21.43 

     5     15 P6813498  Shaw, Morgan                 192.09   192.09     44.62 

     6     13  6814788  Forbes, Coral                241.74 

     7     49  6473763  Falter, Sophia               424.53 

     8     10  6381685  Paek, Zoe                    196.90   196.90     71.85 

     9      2  6858570  Bielen, Izzy                 225.21 

    10     17  6435392  Dennehy, Quinn               245.51 

 

 THE BEST 5 AT START: 

 

     1      6 P6577287  Bouchard, Alice              122.80 

     4      7  6603909  Von Melville, Madison        180.75 

     3     14 P6841909  Hasselbach, Shea             188.32 

     5     15 P6813498  Shaw, Morgan                 192.09 

     8     10  6381685  Paek, Zoe                    196.90 

 

TOTALS                                              -------- 

(B)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   880.86  -------- 

(A)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 880.86   -------- 

(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           153.37 

 

CALCULATED PENALTY  880.86 + 880.86 - 153.37 : 10  =                    160.835 

                      (A)      (B)      (C) 

 

ROUNDED                                                                 160.84 

 

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        160.84 

 

                                     _______________________ 

                                     Brooks, Bill         (USA) 
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